
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
927 
259 
110 
32 
90 

523 
397 
161 
48 
72 

Nome 
MARCO TULIO MENDES   
ODILON RIBEIRO JUNIOR     
RAFAEL MATOS 
ABDERMAN FERREIRA   
LEANDRO BEIAO   
DIOGO ALVES LEITE   
MATHEUS CARLOS DE ANDRADE   
WILLIAN JUNNY MACHADO   
WILTON CESAR ROLDÃO CARDOSO FILHO   
RENATO AUGUSTO 

Classe 
MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   

MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   
MX-PRO   

Voltas 
5 
6 
7 
5 
8 

10 
11 
5 
9 
4 

Melhor Tempo 
58.424 
59.109 

1:00.431 
1:00.949 
1:00.951 
1:01.003 
1:03.257 
1:05.227 
1:07.243 
1:12.386 

Diff 

0.685 
2.007 
2.525 
2.527 
2.579 
4.833 
6.803 
8.819 

13.962 

na volta. 
4 
5 
7 
5 
6 
9 

10 
5 
8 
3 

Espaço 

0.685 
1.322 
0.518 
0.002 
0.052 
2.254 
1.970 
2.016 
5.143 

Classificado pela melhor volta
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Motocross Grupiara 2022 
Warm Up 

MX PRO 

Treino iniciado em 9:27:51 

Grupiara - MG 0,000 Km 

17/04/2022 09:00 


